
CT,,UNY WOMEN'S COLLEGE
KALII{PONG
B.A III SEMBSTER
INTERNAL EXAMINATION 2022

FULL MARKS.€64O
RAPHY R5

cc5

S.No. Roll.No. Name of the Student Marks Obtained

I 2t04r ANISHA DANGAL At

2 21043 ANUPAMA RAI T8

J 21044 ATTISFIYA ADHIKARI DI
/1 2r046 DIPIKA SHARMA i SttL

5 21047 ELISIBA RAI 0g

6 21048 J,A.CINTA LEPCHA It

7 21049 KEY LHAMU BHUTIA nlb
8 21050 KRIPA PRADHAN 14,12

9 2105 1 I(RITII(A CHETTzu 2q
10 21052 LAXMI CHETTRI i8 t/t

ll 2r053 LAXMI TAMANG tb

l2 2t054 NAMRATA KUMAI Llth-
1aIJ 21055 PAYAL RAI %
t4 2t056 PRANITA TI{AKURI 22, i/2

t5 21058 RASHMI BHUJEL OE

t6 21060 lrurxn cHHETRI IA

t7 21061 SANJANA SI{AiI 14tl>

l8 2r063 SHREYA i{AI t+
l9 21064 lSmOnn TAMANG h
20 21065 SONAL,\MU SHERPA D'
21 21066 SONAIVI CHEAKI SHERPA tg

22 21067 ISONNI"I 'VANGMU SHERPA lbtr-
ZJ 2I058 ISUJATA I.4ANGAR l4V2-

24 2106s ISUKMIT LEPCHA l8t/,>

25 ztoio lsuRRrcsrtA RAI 77tlz

26 2toit lswlrrurv SFIARMA iZ
27 21167 IROJNA DARJEE iLir.
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S.No. Roll.No. Name of the Student Marks Obtained

I 2t041 ANISHA DANGAL

2 21043 ANUPAMA RAI LI
aJ 2t044 ATTISHYA ADHIKARI 0?

4 21046 DIPIKA SHARMA lL
5 2104'.1 ELISIBA RAI 2ov,
6 21048 JACINTA LEPCHA I rt/a-

7 2r049 KEY LHAMU BHUTIA 4Vz

8 2 r050 KRIPA PRADHAN lTtlz

9 2105r KzuTIKA CHETTRI 241/z

l0 21052 LAXMI CHETTRI 14)/z

1l 2t0s3 LAXMI TAMANG l1

12 21054 NAMRATA KUMAI IL

13 21055 PAYAL RAI
g'/z

l4 21056 PRANITA THAKURI tl
t5 2105 8 RASHMI BHUJEL OIi

l6 21060 zuTIKA CHI{ETRI 4ta

l7 21061 SANJANA SHAH LI
l8 21063 SHREYA RAI 2l
l9 2t064 SINORA TAMANG 0t
20 21065 SONALAMU SHERPA D5

2l 21066 SONAM CHEAKI SHERPA LL

22 21067 SONAM WANGMU SHERPA UrV2-

21068 SUJATA MANGAR ht
zr+ 21069 SUKMIT LEPCHA 24

25 21070 SURAKSHA RAI 2l
26 2107r SWIKRITY SFIARMA t4

27 21167 ROJNA DARJEE IZ
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S.No. Roll.No. Name of the Student Marks Obtained

I 2\041 ANISHA DANGAL tt1

2 21043 ANUPAMA RAI o6
3 21044 ATTISHYA ADHIKARI n:L*
4 21046 DIPIKA SFIARMA o-7

5 21047 ELISIBA RAI o64
6 21048 JACINTA LEPCHA D6

7 2t049 KEY LHAMU BHUTIA IO

8 2l 050 KRIPA PRADHAN 03
9 2105 I KRITIKA CHETTRI tq

10 2r052 LAXMI CHETTRI ,3
il 2t053 LAXMI TAMANG o+
t2 2t054 NAMRATA KUMAI t8

13 21055 PAYAL RAI t9

t4 2r0s6 PRANITA THAKURI t+
l5 21058 RASHMI BHUJEL t+
l6 21060 zuTIKA CHHETRI o6
t7 21061 SANJANA SHAH r2+
18 2t063 SHREYA RAI II
l9 2r064 SINORA TAMANG 05
20 21065 SONALAMU SHERPA nl

21 2r066 SONAM CHEAKI SI{ERPA t1
22 2r067 SONAM WANGMU SFIERPA oq

21068 SUJATA MANGAR Dg

24 21069 SUKMIT LEPCHA lLl
25 21070 SURAKSHA RAI l5
26 210't1 SWIKRITY S}IARMA 06

27 2t167 ROJNA DARJEE to
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Marks Obtained
S.ttlo.l Roll.No. Name of the Student

{1l 2r04r ANITqI{A T)ANGAT

rl21 21043 ANUPAMA RAI tL3l 21044 ATTTSIfYA ADI]IKARI

I41 2t046 DIPIKA SHARMA

5 21047 ELISIBA RAI It
6l 21048 JACINTA LEPCHA tl+-
7l 21049 KEY LHAMU BHUTIA %
8 21050 KRIPA PRADHAN

9 2t051 KRITIKA CHETTRI >1/
t0 21052 I AYMT CHF,TTRI to

tt+ -1l 21053 LAXMI TAMANG

12 21054 NAMRATA KIIMAI lL
a-ll3 2105 5 AVAI R AI

ltlt4 21056 RANITA THAKURI

t5 21058 RASHMI BHUJEL o)

l6 2t060 RITIKA CHHETzu
r-F2 '2-

t7 21061 SANJANA SHAH l%
t8 21063 SHREYA RAI L+ I,-
19 21064 SINORA TAMANG C
20 2106s SONALAMU SMRPA

a-
21 2r066 SONAM CHEAKI SHERPA ,o

22 21067 SONAM WANGMU SHERPA _9
L) 21068 SUJATA MANGAR L l--
aAL1 21069 SUKMIT LEPCHA D+
25 21070 SURAKSHA RAI | >-Ir-
26 21071 SWIKRITY SHARMA

q
27 2t167 ROJNA DARJEE

c



CLUNY WOMEN'S COLLEGE
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FULL MARKS . T+O
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Name of the Student MARKS OBTAINED
S.No. Roll.No.

21009 r.LIODFN SANGMU MOKTAN

OGz 21010 CHYORIP LEPCHA

aJ 21015 JASMINE MOHRA DV

4 21020 NIKITA PRADHAN

5 21 090 ASHIKA TIRWA b L'-

6 21103 SATYA MAYA GURLING t2

7 2l110 ACHAL RAWAT 0Lf

8 21128 RIYA SARKI n
l)

I9 21136 MUKTA ADHIKARI

?4,
10 2TI7O LEEREEP NORAH T EPCTIA


